Company Private
Next Generation Aquasnap 整体式
 30RB/RQ017~033机组 (NRCP2#  控制系统)
培训手册
2010年03月
获
取
更

球
4
30RB/RQ017-033 机组命名规则
Nomenclature
Digit number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Product code 3 0 R B 0 1 7 0 9 0 0 0 T H C
Legend Digits 1 to 3: Air cooled chiller with scroll compressors
Digit 4: model series letters
B - air cooled cooling only
Q - air cooled heat pump
Digits 5 to 7: Unit size based on cooling capacity in kW
017: 18.5kw
021: 22.2kw
026: 27kw
033: 34.3kw
Digits 8 to 9: Power supply
04 : 400V - 3Ph - 50HZ
09 : 380V - 3Ph - 50HZ
Digits 10: Control, imports and exports
0 : Standard unit, Pro-dialog plus NRCP2# control, for domestic
A : Standard unit, Pro-dialog plus NRCP2# control, for export(Literatures with English version)
1 : Standard unit, Local GCE control, for domestic
B : Standard unit, Local GCE control, for export (Literatures with English version)
Digits 11: Unit packing
0 : Standard packing
1 : Crate packing
Digits 12: Product redesign key
0 : Original design
1 : 1st modify
Digits 13 to 15: Manufactory code
THC:  Shanghai Yileng Carrier Tonghui factory
Digits 16: Options (default)
A : Without pump unit
B : Without hydronic kits
C : Water filling system
D : Booster electric heater
Note:
1.If the customer purchase a unit with several options, the code tail from digital 16 should contain several continuous codes, the total digital is not fixed.